
                 DALLAS COUNTY 

                 CRIMINAL JUSTICE DEPARTMENT 
 

 

 Jail Population Committee Meeting Schedule  
  

Virtual Meetings until Further Notice 

  
 

 

2026 
JAIL POPULATION COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

• Friday, 1/16/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. (Third Friday) 

• Friday, 2/13/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.  

• Friday, 3/13/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.  

• Friday, 4/10/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.  

• Friday, 5/15/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. (Third Friday)  

• Friday, 6/12/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.  

• Friday, 7/10/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.  

• Friday, 8/14/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.  

• Friday, 9/11/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.  

• Friday, 10/16/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. (Third Friday) 

• Friday, 11/13/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 

• Friday, 12/11/2026: 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.  

 

These dates are selected to allow for all data-contributing stakeholders to compile 
documentation, this data is due on or before the 5th of each month.  A compilation of 
data is necessary to evaluate current conditions and practices within the Criminal 
Justice Systems to determine if action items are required within the next month. 
 

 
Please Note: 

MEETINGS ARE HELD on the 1ST “DOUBLE DIGIT FRIDAY” OF EACH MONTH 
~If Friday is the 10th -then we meet, if Friday is the 9th –then our meeting is the following 

Friday. 
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